
      FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GLENARDEN ACTIVITIES

                  Please note that all activities are subject to change

Sunday, January 21, 2024

8:00 AM Worship Service Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org

9:00 AM Sunday School: Adults Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information

9:00 AM Sunday School: Ages 2-3, 4-5, 6-7, 8-9, 10-

11, 12-14, 15-18

Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information 

9:00 AM Sunday School: Special Needs Children Please contact: specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information

9:00 AM Sunday School: Special Needs Youth & 

Young Adult

Please contact: specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information

9:00 AM New Members Class Please contact: membercare@fbcglenarden.org for further information 

10:00 AM Worship Service Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org

11:30 AM Sunday School: Ages 2-3, 4-5, 6-7, 8-9, 10-

11, 12-14, 15-18

Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information

11:30AM Sunday School: Young Adult Students Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information

12:00 PM Worship Service Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org

12:00 PM Children's Discipleship Class: New Members Please contact: childrendiscipleshipfbcglenarden.org for further information 

12:00 PM Sunday School: Adults Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information

12:00 PM Sunday School: Special Needs Adult Please contact: specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information

4:30 PM Evening Adult Sunday School Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information

Monday, January 22, 2024

10:00 AM Senior Funday Activities
Please contact: seniors@fbcglenarden.org for further information 

10:00 AM
Men Connecting with Christ Please contact: mcc@fbcglenarden.org for further information 

5:00 PM
Tutoring Please contact: tutoring@fbcglenarden.org for further information

6:30 PM
Girl Scout's Leaders Please contact: girlscouts@fbcglenarden.org for further information

7:00 PM Brothers in Discipleship Please contact: bid@fbcglenarden.org for further information

7:00 PM Chosen Generation Please contact: chosengeneration@fbcglenarden.org for further information

7:00 PM Fellowship Chorale Please contact: fellowshipchorale@fbcglenarden.org for further information 

7:00 PM
Men Connecting with Christ Please contact: mcc@fbcglenarden.org for further information 

7:00 PM Young Adult Choir Please contact: id@fbcglenarden.org for further information

Tuesday, January 23, 2024

7:00 PM Baptism 

Wednesday, January 24, 2024

10:00 AM Senior Funday Activities Please contact: seniorsfbcglenarden.org for further information 

12:00 PM Wellness Wednesdays Please contact: spiritualcares@fbcglenarden.org for further information 

5:00 PM Praise Team Audition 
Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further 

information 

7:00 PM Beauty for Ashes Please contact: beautyforashes@fbcglenarden.org for further information

7:00 PM B.O.D.Y by Christ Please contact: bodybychrist@fbcglenarden.org for further information 

7:00 PM JAG Please contact: jag@fbcglenarden.org for further information

7:00 PM Annual Church Business Meeting Please contact: fbcginfo@fbcglenarden.org for further information

7:00 PM Half Time Please contact: halftime@fbcglenarden.org for further information

Thursday, January 25,  2024

10:00 AM Turning Point Please contact: turningpoint@fbcglenarden.org for further information

12:30 PM Special Needs Ministry Parent Prayer Call Please contact: specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information 

7:00 PM Adult Dance Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further 

information7:00 PM Art Ministry Please contact: art@fbcglenarden.org for further information 

                              WEEK OF JANUARY 21, 2024



      FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GLENARDEN ACTIVITIES

                  Please note that all activities are subject to change

Thursday, January 25,  2024(continued)

7:00 PM Boy Scouts District Meeting Please contact: boyscouts@fbcglenarden.org for further information 

7:00 PM Dance Ensemble Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further 

information7:00 PM First Touch Please contact: firsttouch@fbcglenarden.org for further information 

7:00 PM Liturgical Dance Please contact: liturgical@fbcglenarden.org for further information

7:00 PM New Members Class Please contact : membership@fbcglenarden.org for further information

7:00 PM Queen Esther Please contact: queenesther@fbcglenardeb.org for further information

7:00 PM Turning Point Please contact: turningpoint@fbcglenarden.org for further information

Friday, January 26,  2024

6:30 PM Homerun Marriages Please contact: couples@fbcglenarden.org for further information 

7:00 PM Blended Families Please register: www.fbcglenarden.org/blendedfamilies 

7:00 PM Boy Scouts Please contact: boyscouts@fbcglenarden.org for further information

7:00 PM Cub Scouts Please contact: cubscout@fbcglenarden.org for further information

7:00 PM Project Manhood Please contact: projectmanhood@fbcglenarden.org for further information

Saturday, January 27, 2024 

10:00 AM Young Adult Ministry Please contact: id@fbcglenarden.org for further information

1:00 PM Intercessory Prayer Please contact: intercessoryprayer@fbcglenarden.org for further information

                              WEEK OF JANUARY 21, 2024


